The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: THE CODE HATCH 2025-10-01 to 2025-10-31

Settled
2025-10-01
2025-10-09
2025-10-09
2025-10-09
2025-10-09
2025-10-09
2025-10-22
2025-10-25
2025-10-29

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Donation from Dawson Rickets
Donation from Rob Leonard Jr.
Donation from Bridget Costello
Donation from Ada Xhanari
Donation from Diego
Donation from Aspiring Youth Academy
Amazon
Donation from BASIS Educational Ventures
WITHDRAWN: $41.03. DEPOSITED: $3,080.00.

ID

txn 4dH5dAM
txn MNHpOyb5
txn 0eHq9wM
txn BZH8V68
txn oyHKbB5
txn MNHpmY9
txn 5SwHRBbp
txn r'YHQVgK

Amount

$10.00
$10.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$2,500.00
-$41.03
$500.00

Balance
$105.12
$115.12
$125.12
$150.12
$175.12
$185.12
$2,685.12
$2,644.09
$3,144.09
$3,144.09

The Code Hatch is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from 7The Code Hatch's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




