

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: THE CODE HATCH 2025-10-01 to 2025-10-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-10-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$105.12
2025-10-09	Donation from Dawson Rickets	$txn_4dH5dAM$	\$10.00	\$115.12
2025-10-09	Donation from Rob Leonard Jr.	txn_MNHpOy5	\$10.00	\$125.12
2025-10-09	Donation from Bridget Costello	txn_0eHq9wM	\$25.00	\$150.12
2025-10-09	Donation from Ada Xhanari	txn_BZH8V68	\$25.00	\$175.12
2025-10-09	Donation from Diego	txn_oyHKbB5	\$10.00	\$185.12
2025-10-22	Donation from Aspiring Youth Academy	txn_MNHpmY9	\$2,500.00	\$2,685.12
2025-10-25	Amazon	txn_5wHRBbp	-\$41.03	\$2,644.09
2025-10-29	Donation from BASIS Educational Ventures	$txn_rYHQVqK$	\$500.00	\$3,144.09
	WITHDRAWN: \$41.03. DEPOSITED: \$3,080.00.			\$3,144.09

The Code Hatch is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from The Code Hatch's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.